ORON KATALOGU
MILLING PRODUCT CATALOGUE
"'' FREZELEME
EUR8L8V
FREZELEME U<;LARI
ORON GORSELi
..
U<;:KODU

3 30 100 20
3 30 100 20
3 30 120 20
3 I 40 I 120 I 20 I
3 I 40 I 150 I 20 I
3 I 40 I 150 I 20 I
3 I 50 I 200 I 20 I
3 I 50 I 250 I 20 I
3 I 30 I 100 I 25 I
3 I 30 I 100 I 25 I
3 I 30 I 120 I 25 I
MILLING i ,
EURSLSV
D z Ll L d
25 3 40 120 25
MSG025-03-AP10-l50 25 3 40 150 25
MSG025-03-AP10-l50 -C 25 3 40 150 25
MSG025-03-AP10-200 25 3 60 200 25
MSG025-03-AP10-200-C 25 3 60 200 25
MSG025-03-AP10-250 25 3 70 250 25
MSG026-03-AP10-l50 26 3 40 150 25
MSG026-03-AP10-200 26 3 35 200 25
MSG026-03-AP10-250 26 3 35 250 25
MSG028-04-AP10-l50 28 3 40 150 25
MSG028-03-AP10-l50 28 3 40 150 25
MSG030-04-AP10-100 30 4 30 100 25
MSG030-04-AP10-100-C 30 4 30 100 25
MSG030-04-AP10 -120 30 4 30 120 25
MSG030-04-AP10 -120-C 30 4 30 120 25
MSG030-04-AP10 -150 30 4 40 150 25
MSG030-04-AP10 -150-C 30 4 40 150 25
MSG030-04-AP10 -200 30 4 40 200 25
MSG030-04-AP10 -200-C 30 4 40 200 25
MSG030-04-AP10 -300 30 4 40 300 25
MSG032-04-AP10-150 32 4 40 150 25
MSG032-04-AP10-150 -C 32 4 60 150 32
MSG032-04-AP10-200 32 4 60 200 32
MSG032-04-AP10-200-C 32 4 60 200 32
MSG035-04-AP10-l00 35 4 30 100 32
MSG035-04-AP10-100-C 35 4 30 100 32
MSG035-04-AP10-l20 35 4 30 120 32
MSG035-04-AP10-120-C 35 4 30 120 32
MSG035-04-AP10-l50 35 4 30 150 32
MSG035-04-AP10-150-C 35 4 30 150 32
MSG035-04-AP10-200 35 4 30 200 32
MSG040-04-AP10-100 40 5 40 100 32
MSG040-05-AP10-100-C 40 5 40 100 32
MSG040-05-AP10-120 40 5 40 120 32
MSG040-05-AP10 -120-C I 40 I 5 I 40 I 120 I 32 I
MSG040-05-AP10 -150 I 40 I 5 I 40 I 150 I 32 I
MSG040-05-AP10 -150-C I 40 I 5 I 40 I 150 I 32 I
MSG040-05-AP10 -200 40 I 5 I 40 I 200 I 32 I
MSG040-05-AP10-200-C I 40 I 5 I 40 I 200 I 32 =.J -
ViDA/SCREW ANAHTAR/TORX KEY U<; / INSERT
SM2,SX7 T08 APKTI0 ...
"'' FREZELEME
E RSLSV

35 200 32
50 160 32
ANAHTAR / TORX KEY U<; / INSERT
n5 APKT16 ...
T08 BLMP06 ...
no
LNGX0303 ...
no
, ,o
MILLING "'' EURSLSV
SAPLI TARAMALAR
~ 0d
L I
D z Ll L d
14 30 90 16
MSK016-0HN10-090 16 30 90 16
MSK018-02-LN10-090 18 2 30 90 16
MSK018-02-LN10-120 18 2 30 120 16
MSK020-02-LN10-100 20 2 30 150 18
MSK020-02-LN10 -150 20 2 30 100 20
MSK020-02-LN10-150 20 2 so 150 20
MSK025-02-LN10-115 25 3 30 150 24
MSK025-03-LN10-115 25 2 30 115 25
MSK025-03-LN10-150 25 3 30 115 25
MSK025-03-LN10-150 25 3 so 150 25
MSK032-03-LN10-125 32 3 so 125 32
MSK032-04-LN10-125 32 4 so 125 32
MSK040-04-LN10-130 40 4 40 130 32
MSK040-05-LN10-130 40 5 40 130 32
MSKOSO-OS-LNl0 -135 so 5 40 135 32
0D 0d
L1
L
D z Ll L d
35 2 so 100 25
MSG040-03-TP16-100 I 40 3 so 100 25
MSGOS0-03-TP16-100 _l__ 50 3 so 100 25 =.J
, ,,
"'' FREZELEME
EURSLSY
SAPLI TARAMALAR